18U FAST PITCH GAME SHEDULE

Date

Tuesday, June 11
Thursday, June 13
Tuesday, June 18
Thursday, June 20
Monday, June 24
Tuesday, June 25
Thursday, June 27
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3
®

1:00PM
1:00PM
2:00pm
1:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
1:00PM

Opponent
Bowman
Sidney
Tioga
Heart River
Bowman
Williston
Heart River

Location
Koeser Field
Koeser Field

Tioga
South Heart

Bowman
Koeser Field
Koeser Field
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