18U FAST PITCH GAME SHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location
Tuesday, June 11	1:00PM	Bowman	Koeser Field
Thursday, June 13	1:00PM	Sidney	Koeser Field
Tuesday, June 18	2:00pm	Tioga	Tioga
Thursday, June 20	1:30PM	Heart River	South Heart
Monday, June 24	5:00PM	Bowman	Bowman
Tuesday, June 25	5:30PM	Williston	Koeser Field
Thursday, June 27	1:00PM	Heart River	Koeser Field

